Hilti HAC-C(-P) Hot-Rolled Anchor Channel
Submission Folder
Product Information 2
Test Reports
ETA Approval 6
Letters
Country of Origin
PIPO

00800 8228 8118
HAC-C(-P) Hot-Rolled Anchor Channel
Page 1 of 40
May 2025
Anchor channel HAC-C(-P)
APPLICATIONS
Technical data
Base material Concrete
Material composition Steel, A4 stainless steel ;
Ordering designation T-head bolt size Length, (mm) Number of anchors Standard
embedment depth,
hef, (mm)
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HAC-C-P 40/22-250-A4 40/22 250 2 91 1 pc 22773661)
HAC-C-P 40/22-300-A4 40/22 300 2 91 1 pc 22773671)
HAC-C-P 40/22-350-A4 40/22 350 3 91 1 pc 22773681)
HAC-C-P 40/22-400-A4 40/22 400 3 91 1 pc 22773691)
HAC-C-P 40/22-450-A4 40/22 450 3 91 1 pc 22773701)
HAC-C-P 40/22-550-A4 40/22 550 3 91 1 pc 22773711)
HAC-C(-P) (A4 stainless steel)
HAC-C-P 50/30-300-A4 50/30 300 2 106 1 pc 22773881)
HAC-C-P 50/30-350-A4 50/30 350 106 1 pc 22773891)
HAC-C-P 50/30-450-A4 50/30 450 3 106 1 pc 22773901)
HAC-C-P 50/30-550-A4 50/30 550 3 106 1 pc 22773911)
HAC-C-P 50/30-1050-A4 50/30 1050 5 106 1 pc 22773921)
HAC-C-P 40/22-1050-A4
HAC-C-P 50/30-250-A4 50/30
40/22
250

values
● Longitudinal load can be catered when using with notched t-
bolt
● Engineering and software support - you can use Hilti PROFIS
Anchor Channel software and our engineering services team to
streamline your design work
● Designed for high-speed installation - end caps with nail holes,
one-pull filler foam and many other features help to make these
anchor channels faster and easier on-site
● Available in stainless steel and hot-dip galvanised versions -
helping to provide corrosion protection as needed for specific
environmental conditionsSteel, hot-dip galvanized
1) This is non-stock item. For detailed leadtime information, please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
hef
HAC-C 52/34-300-A4 52/34 300 2 155 1 pc
HAC-C 52/34-350-A4 350 3 155 1 pc 21702571)
HAC-C 52/34-400-A4 400 3 155 1 pc 21702581)
HAC-C 52/34-450-A4 450 155 1 pc 21702591)
HAC-C 52/34-1050-A4 1050 5 1 pc 21704121)
1 pc
1 pc
HAC-C 52/34-550-A4
HAC-C 52/34-800-A4